NOTES:
1.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
2.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
     ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPEC. PS-0031.
E JACKET: PVC, LIGHT GRAY (PANTONE 400C)
BOTH SIDES
E
E

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2
.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005
RoHS Compliant 
"J1"
FEMALE 50-CONTACT
D-SUB CONNECTOR
POSITION 1
POSITION 1
                LENGTH
FEET METERS
CSMN50MF-1 1.0 0.31
CSMN50MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CSMN50MF-5 5.0 1.52
CSMN50MF-10 10.0 3.05
CSMN50MF-15 15.0 4.57
CSMN50MF-25 25.0 7.62
CSMN50MF-50 50.0 15.24
MODEL NUMBER
PAIR PIN COLOR CODE PAIR PIN COLOR CODE
1 BROWN 27 RED/BROWN
2 BROWN/BLACK 28 YELLOW/BROWN